
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group M18-507

Wed, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  Hachaturova E.G.  A-306
Mon, 20 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Cryptanalysis  Pudovkina M.A.  B-210
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Kogos K.G., Zapechnikov S.V.  dep.42
Tue, 21 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Elect Physical Principles of Quantum Informatics  Katamadze K.G.  T-314
Tue, 21 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Secure Information Systems  Miloslavskaya N.G.  T-201
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Data Analysis and Machine Learning  Zapechnikov S.V.  T-314
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Web application security  Kyazhin S.N.  T-314
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Information Security Management  Tolstoy A.I., Nikiforov A.A.  T-205
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Cryptographic Protocols  Zapechnikov S.V.  T-314
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Industry Workshop: research, applied cryptography  Epishkina A.V.

 dep.42
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 19:00 TEST Elect Industry Workshop: research, shuffling properties of cryptographic functions

 Fomichev V.M.  B-208
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Targeted Attacks on Computer Systems  Hachinyan O.V.  T-314
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure Information Systems  Miloslavskaya N.G.  T-204
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Zapechnikov S.V., Kogos K.G.  dep.42
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Cryptanalysis  Pudovkina M.A.  T-107
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Hachaturova E.G.  A-308
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data Analysis and Machine Learning  Zapechnikov S.V.  T-314


